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Flex rate sheet

Flex lets you pay as you go for occasional product use.

Daily rates of top products*

When a user opens a product, they will be charged a daily rate per product once
every 24 hours. Close the product to stop token charges.

AutoCAD Revit Maya
A 7 tokens R 10 tokens M 6 tokens
£16 £24 vava  El4

Inventor 3ds Max Fusion 360
T 8 tokens 3 6 tokens F 2 tokens
a £I9 v fl4 50 E5
Daily rates of additional products
Estimated cost per day (£)*

Product name Tokens per day Excl. VAT

Advance Steel 8 £19

AutoCAD Architecture 7 £16

AutoCAD Electrical 7 £16

AutoCAD for Mac 7 £16

AutoCAD Map 3D 7 £16

AutoCAD Mechanical 7 £16

AutoCAD MEP 7 £16

AutoCAD Plant 3D 7 £16

AutoCAD Raster Design 4 £9

Civil 3D 9 £21

Fabrication CADmep 4 £9

FeatureCAM Ultimate 30 £71

Flame 18 £42

FormIt Pro 1 £2

HSMWorks Ultimate 16 £38

InfraWorks 7 £16

Inventor CAM Ultimate 16 £38

Inventor Nastran 10 £24

MotionBuilder 6 £14

Mudbox 1 £2

Navisworks Manage 9 £21

Netfabb Ultimate 55 £129

PowerInspect Ultimate 26 £61

PowerMill Ultimate 47 £110

PowerShape Ultimate 17 £40

Project Explorer for Civil 3D 1 £2

ReCap Pro 1 £2

E:)Obf(;'[sssi'col'rl:;[ural Analysis 1 £26

Structural Bridge Design 7 £16

Vault Professional 3 £7

Vehicle Tracking 4 £9
Items included free of charge
If you have tokens left, these products are included with Flex free of charge:

Cloud Models for Revit Fusion Team Inventor Nesting
Desktop Connector Generative Design for Revit Inventor Tolerance Analysis
Drawing History for AutoCAD Grading Optimization for Civil 3D Process Analysis
Drive Insight — Energy Analysis Shared Views

Factory Design Utilities Insight — Green Building Studio

For more information, visit www.autodesk.com/flex.

*Not all products, features, services, or benefits are available with Flex. Tokens expire three hundred sixty-five (365) days from the date of purchase and no credit,
refund, or other accommodation will be provided by Autodesk in connection with token expiration. Autodesk may, at any time, modify the daily token rates and
these modifications apply prospectively.

All prices are for estimation purposes only. Prices shown in local currency and are based on $3 global SRP per token as of September 7, 2021. The SRP does not
include any allowance or provision for installation, and prices may not reflect taxes or volume pricing. Contact your Autodesk representative or partner for exact
pricing in your region.
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